
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

67 
93 

7 
23 

127 
57 
28 
54 
29 
11 

6 
19 

Name 

PALAZZI Filippo Maria 
COLETTI Micheal 
GALLONI Daniele 
DI SORA Samuel 
CAMPANINI Simone 
POZZO Alessandro 
STRUMENDO Riccardo 
CAVALLARA Paolo 
SGARIBOLDI Andrea 
CIPRIANI Claudio 

SANSAVINI Luca 
FILIPPI Michele 

Class 

600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 
600 OPEN 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

10 

Total Tm 

12:39.605 
12:39.849 
12:46.575 
12:47.316 
12:54.649 
13:03.696 
13:12.378 
13:13.317 
13:17.476 
13:19.339 

11:43.067 

Diff 

0.244 
6.970 
7.711 

15.044 
24.091 
32.773 
33.712 
37.871 
39.734 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.244 
6.726 
0.741 
7.333 
9.047 
8.682 
0.939 
4.159 
1.863 

Model/Engine 

MV Agusta 
Kawasaki 
Phantom 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kramer 
Yamaha 

MV Agusta 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:08.242 
1:08.007 
1:08.929 
1:08.435 
1:08.879 
1:09.220 
1:10.619 
1:10.757 
1:11.272 
1:11.545 

1:09.097 

Best Speed 

123,971 
124,399 
122,735 
123,621 
122,824 
122,219 
119,798 
119,564 
118,700 
118,247 

122,437 
- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#29 +5  sec. di penalità per sorpasso sotto bandiera gialla 

Margin of Victory 

0.244 

Avg. Speed 

122,511 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.007 

Best Speed 

124,399 

Best Lap by 

93 - COLETTI Micheal 
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Trofei MES 4 Round 
600 OPEN  

Gara 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:00:28 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

28/07/2024 15:00 


